Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 540 545 2020-21 56 2022-23 548 257 325000(Three Lakhs
Twenty five thousand)

29

2020-21 540 456 2021-22 122 2023-24 508 232 336000(three Lakhs
Thirty Six Thousand)

2

2021-22 540 508 2022-23 59 2024-25 523 262 400000(Four Lakh
only)

15

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in